2024 OHSAA Girls Regional

Harrison

Team

Harrison Girls Regional Wrestling Tournament Pass List
Weight 2024 Competitors only
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

List below up to six (6) individuals accompanying the team (Coaches, stats, managers, etc)
Everyone listed here must enter through the pass gate- Anyone not listed here must
pay admission to the event.

Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Asst. Coach
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